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ADAC MX MASTERS Moggers 01. - 02. June 2019

Reg. Nr MX 26/19

Class:
Startgrid MX-Masters 1st and 2nd Heat

MX Masters

Pos. No. Name
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40

91

92

84

760
12

27

149
909
521
291
315
221
831
101
251
135
93

66

134
102
926
166
347
377
37

177
108

238
815
82

89

165
116
122
441
234
531
366
194

Reserve

1
2

517
138

Seewer, Jeremy
Guillod, Valentin
Herlings, Jeffrey
Rauchenecker, Pascal
Nagl, Maximilian
Leok, Tanel

Ulirich, Dennis
Neurauter, Lukas
Szvoboda, Bence
Karro, Matiss

Ecca, Gianluca
Jaulin, Sulivan
Wysocki, Tomasz
Kovar, Vaclav
Gettemann, Jens
Olsen, Stefan Kjer
Bengtsson, Jonathan
Koch, Tim
Neugebauer, Filip
Sikyna, Richard
Delince, Jeremy
Starling, Justin
Klein, Johannes
Krc, Martin
Weschta, Rudolf
Wiinsche, Franziskus
Ekerold, Stefan
Kratzer, Michael
Platt, Lukas
Schaffter, Kim
Baumgartner, Andy
LiSka, Patrik
Scheiben, Robin
Perkhofer, Manuel
Volber, Hannes
Eggers, Phillip
Frank, Stefan
Hellrigl, Florian
Schafer, Alain
Engelen, Bryan

Keller, Ramon
Ekerold, Bernhard

FNM
FMS
FMS
KNMV
AMF
DMSB
EMF
DMSB
AMF
MAMS
LaMSF
DMSB
DMSB
PZM
ACCR
DMSB
DMU
SVEMO
DMSB
DMSB
SMF
FMB
AMA
AMF
ACCR
ACCR
DMSB
DMSB
AMF
DMSB
FMS
FMS
ACCR
FMS
AMF
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
AMF
FMS
FMB

FMS
DMSB

Nat./ Hometown
SUI/ Bergeijk

SUI/ métier vully
NED/ Oploo

AUT/ Mayrhof
GER/ Weilheim
EST/ Tartu

GER/ Kéampfelbach
AUT/ Sautens
HUN/ Balatonbereny
LAT/ Riga

GER/ Grevenbroich
FRA/ Rheinbach
POL/ Chorzéw
CZE/ Hodonin
BEL/ ZELZATE
DEN/ Odense ng
SWE/ Helsingborg
GER/ Wormstedt
CZE/ DIVAKI

SVK/ Liesek

BEL/ Melen

USA/ DelLand, Florida
AUT/ Steyr

CZE/ Sternberk
CZE/ Stribro

GER/ Kliden
GER/ weiskirchen
AUT/ Anger

GER/ Gummersbach
SUl/ Court

SUI/ Romanshorn
CZE/ ernosin

SUl/ Birglen

AUT/ Rietz

GER/ Gardelegen
GER/ Séllichau
GER/ Koénigsbrunn
AUT/ Telfs

SUl/ Fribourg

BEL/ Zonhoven

SUI/ Truttikon
GER/ Weiskirchen

Tracklength:

Trademark
Yamaha
Honda

KTM

KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM

KTM

KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM

HONDA
Suzuki

KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM

SUZUKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
Kawasaki
KTM

KTM
Kawasaki
KTM

KTM

SUZUKI
KAWASAKI
HUSQVARNA
Honda

KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA

1.600 m

Entrant / Team

Monster Energy Yamaha Factory MXGP Tean
KMP-Honda-Racing

Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports
KTM Sarholz Racing Team
A1M Husqgvarna

Bodo Schmidt Motorsport

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

HTS KTM Team

MX-Handel Racing

KTM Bauerschmidt

Raths Motorsports

Becker Racing
Monster Energy Kawasaki EIf Team Pfeil
Becker Racing

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Monster Energy Kawasaki EIf Team Pfeil
JD Gunnex KTM Racing Team
KMP-Honda-Racing

TEAM CASTROL POWER 1 SUZUKI MOTO-I
Sturm Racing Team

Sturm Racing Team

Team AB-Racing by Zweiradsport Schmitz
KM Kaczmarek Motorsport

Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Moto Base
Dimoco Europe Racing Team

DW-Racing

HFour Racing Team by Energybody
Kosak Racing Team

Becker Racing

COFAIN Racing Team / Falcon Motorsports
KTM Bauerschmidt

Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Moto Base
TTW-Offroad.de

Becker Racing

Team MarXparts by Motocenter Hegau
MX-HANDEL Racing

Announcements: These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Clerk of the course Stephan Saring:

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:

Printed:

01.06.2019 18:03

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhofer:

Race Director Olaf Noak:

Posted at:

h

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se



